Junior Reg Language Arts Calendar – Ms Melancon

 



     (periods 2, 8, 4, 6)
       (periods 1, 3, 5, 7)
	Monday, Jan. 7
	Tuesday, Jan 8
	Wednesday, Jan. 9
	Thursday, Jan. 10
	Friday, Jan. 11

	WELCOME BACK—
Overview of semester/ goal setting
	Intro Realism / Kate Chopin “Story of an Hour”
	 [image: image1.wmf]
	Mark Twain “Life on the Mississippi” and “Notorious Jumping Frog”
	Intro Naturalism / finish Mark Twain

	Monday, Jan 14
	Tuesday, Jan. 15
	Wednesday, Jan. 16
	Thursday, Jan. 17
	Friday, Jan. 18

	Stephen Crane “An Episode of War”
	Ambrose Bierce “Occurrence at Owl Creek Bridge”
	 [image: image2.png]



	Finish Ambrose Bierce / start Jack London “To Build a Fire”
	Finish Jack London

	Monday, Jan 21
	Tuesday, Jan. 22
	Wednesday, Jan. 23
	Thursday, Jan. 24
	Friday, Jan. 25

	MLK HOLIDAY
	Realism/Naturalism TEST

	[image: image3.wmf]
 
	Review Research Skills 
	Review Research Skills



 “English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson

















































































































































































































































































